
 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

C6236A-5PC QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR 1,009.80$ 1,147.50$ 

C6236A-6PC

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

CHEST 1,361.80$ 1,547.50$    

C6236A-6PC-NS

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

NIGHTSTAND 1,196.80$ 1,360.00$    

C6236A-QB QUEEN BED 437.80$ 497.50$ 

C6236A-KB KING BED 657.80$ 747.50$        

C6236A-040-8D DRESSER 462.00$ 525.00$        

C6236A-050-MH MIRROR 110.00$ 125.00$        

C6236A-030-5D CHEST 352.00$ 400.00$        

C6236A-020-2D NIGHTSTAND 187.00$ 212.50$        

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

C8237A-5PC QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR 877.80$ 997.50$ 

C8237A-6PC

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

CHEST 1,097.80$ 1,247.50$    

C8237A-6PC-NS

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

NIGHTSTAND 1,020.80$ 1,160.00$    

C8237A-QB QUEEN BED (HDBD, FTBD, RAILS) 429.00$ 487.50$ 

C8237A-KB KING BED (HDBD, FTBD, RAILS) 583.00$ 662.50$        

C8237A-040-6D DRESSER 393.80$ 447.50$        

C8237A-050-MH MIRROR 77.00$ 87.50$          

C8237A-030-5D CHEST 239.80$ 272.50$        

C8237A-020-2D NIGHTSTAND 143.00$ 162.50$        

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

C3136A-5PC QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR 723.80$ 822.50$ 

C3136A-6PC

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

CHEST 957.00$ 1,087.50$    

C3136A-6PC-NS

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

NIGHTSTAND 869.00$ 987.50$        

C3136A-6PC-K

KING BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

CHEST 1,097.80$ 1,247.50$ 
C3136A-TBED TWIN BED 261.80$ 297.50$        
C3136A-FBED FULL BED 261.80$ 297.50$        
C3136A-QBED QUEEN BED 261.80$ 297.50$        
C3136A-KBED KING BED 415.80$ 472.50$        
C3136A-040-8D DRESSER 393.80$ 447.50$        
C3136A-050-MH MIRROR 77.00$ 87.50$          
C3136A-030-5D CHEST 239.80$        272.50$        
C3136A-020-3D NIGHTSTAND 143.00$ 162.50$        

Bedrooms

C6236A ANTIQUE WALNUT

C8237A BOURBON

C3136A WHISKEY



ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

C4233A-5PC QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR 745.80$ 847.50$ 

C4233A-6PC

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

CHEST 1,009.80$ 1,147.50$    

C4233A-6PC-NS

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

NIGHTSTAND 877.80$ 997.50$        

C42334-TB TWIN BED (HB, FB, RLS) 363.00$ 412.50$        

C4233A-FB FULL BED (HB, FB, RLS) 371.80$ 422.50$        
C4233A-QB QUEEN BED (HDBD, FTBD, RAILS) 349.80$ 397.50$ 
C4233A-KB KING BED (HDBD, FTBD, RAILS) 525.80$ 597.50$        
C4233A-040-6D DRESSER 349.80$ 397.50$        
C4233A-050-MH MIRROR 46.20$ 52.50$          
C4233A-030-5D CHEST 275.00$ 312.50$        
C4233A-020-2D NIGHTSTAND 173.80$ 197.50$        

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

C4937A-5PC QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR 635.80$ 722.50$ 

C4937A-6PC

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

CHEST 877.80$ 997.50$        

C4937A-6PC-NS

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

NIGHTSTAND 745.80$ 847.50$        
C4937A-TB TWIN BED (HDBD, FTBD, RAILS) 253.00$ 287.50$ 
C4937A-FB FULL BED (HDBD, FTBD, RAILS) 261.80$ 297.50$        

C4937A-QB

QUEEN BED (HDBD, FTBD, RAILS, & 

CENTER SUPPORT) 261.80$ 297.50$        

C4937A-KB

KING BED (HDBD, FTBD, RAILS, & 

CENTER SUPPORT) 385.00$ 437.50$        
C4937A-040 DRESSER 319.00$ 362.50$ 

C4937A-050 MIRROR 66.00$ 75.00$ 

C4937A-030 CHEST 253.00$ 287.50$ 

C4937A-020 NIGHTSTAND 132.00$ 150.00$ 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

C4934A-5PC 3pc QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR 635.80$ 722.50$ 

C4934A-6PC

3pc QUEEN BED, DRESSER, 

MIRROR, CHEST 877.80$ 997.50$        

C4934A-6PC-NS 

3pc QUEEN BED, DRESSER, 

MIRROR, NIGHTSTAND 745.80$ 847.50$        

C4934A-TB  TWIN BED (HDBD, FTBD, RAILS) 253.00$ 287.50$ 

C4934A-FB FULL BED (HDBD, FTBD, RAILS) 261.80$ 297.50$        

C4934A-QB

QUEEN BED (HDBD, FTBD, RAILS, & 

CENTER SUPPORT) 261.80$ 297.50$        

C4934A-KB

KING BED (HDBD, FTBD, RAILS, & 

CENTER SUPPORT) 385.00$ 437.50$        

C4934A-050 6 DRAWER DRESSER 319.00$ 362.50$ 

C4934A-060 MIRROR 66.00$ 75.00$ 

C4934A-070 5 DRAWERE CHEST 253.00$ 287.50$ 

C4934A-040 NIGHTSTAND 132.00$ 150.00$ 

C4233A WALNUT

C4937 MARTINI CHERRY LOUIS PHILIPPE BEDROOM

C4934A Grey Louis Philippe Bedroom



ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

C4935A-5PC QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR 635.80$ 722.50$ 

C4935A-6PC

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

CHEST 877.80$ 997.50$        

C4935A-6PC-NS

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

NIGHTSTAND 745.80$ 847.50$        
C4935A-TB TWIN BED (HDBD, FTBD, RAILS) 253.00$ 287.50$ 
C4935A-FB FULL BED (HDBD, FTBD, RAILS) 261.80$ 297.50$        
C4935A-QB QUEEN BED (HDBD, FTBD, RAILS, & 261.80$ 297.50$        
C4935A-KB KING BED (HDBD, FTBD, RAILS, & 385.00$ 437.50$        
C4935A-040 DRESSER 319.00$ 362.50$ 
C4935A-050 MIRROR 66.00$ 75.00$ 
C4935A-030 CHEST 253.00$ 287.50$ 
C4935A-020 NIGHTSTAND 132.00$ 150.00$ 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

683-5PC QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR 1,625.80$ 1,847.50$ 

683-6PC

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

CHEST 2,197.80$ 2,497.50$    

683-6PC-NS

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

NIGHTSTAND 1,953.60$ 2,220.00$    

683-6PC-K

KING BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

CHEST 2,563.00$ 2,912.50$ 
683-QB QUEEN BED (HDBD, FTBD, RAILS) 613.80$ 697.50$        
683-KB KING BED (HDBD, FTBD, RAILS) 803.00$ 912.50$        
683-002 DRESSER 847.00$ 962.50$        
683-020 MIRROR 176.00$ 200.00$ 
683-009 CHEST 759.00$ 862.50$        
683-028 NIGHTSTAND 327.80$ 372.50$ 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

C8023A-5PC QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR 1,665.40$ 1,892.50$ 

C8023A-6PC

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

CHEST 2,197.80$ 2,497.50$    

C8023A-6PC-NS

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

NIGHTSTAND 1,977.80$ 2,247.50$    

C8023A-QB  QUEEN BED 712.80$ 810.00$ 
C8023A-KB KING BED (HDBD, FTBD, RAILS) 1,020.80$ 1,160.00$    
C8023A-025 NIGHTSTAND 371.80$ 422.50$        
C8023A-035  CHEST 591.80$ 672.50$        
C8023A-035  DRESSER 745.80$ 847.50$ 
C8023A-050 MIRROR 209.00$ 237.50$        

C8023A Shelby Manor

C4935 EBONY LOISE PHILIPPE BEDROOM

683 STONEY CREEK WHITE

NEW LOWER PRICE

1 Year Limited Warranty Against Manufacturer Defects

Bedrooms AMERICAN IMPORTS Solid Wood with Hand Selected Veneers



ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

2622-5PC 3PC QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR 1,757.80$ 1,997.50$ 

2622-6PC

3PC QUEEN BED, DRESSER, 

MIRROR, CHEST 2,527.80$ 2,872.50$    

2622-6PC-NS

3PC QUEEN BED, DRESSER, 

MIRROR, NIGHTSTAND 2,087.80$ 2,372.50$    

2622-QB QUEEN BED (HDBD, FTBD, RAILS) 723.80$ 822.50$        

2622-KB  KING BED (HDBD, FTBD, RAILS) 877.80$ 997.50$ 

2622-37 NIGHTSTAND 327.80$ 372.50$        

2622-11 CHEST 767.80$ 872.50$        

2622-03 DRESSER 877.80$ 997.50$        

2622-04  MIRROR 176.00$ 200.00$        

2622-14 GENTLEMAN CHEST 1,097.80$ 1,247.50$    

6170-5PC

QUEEN STORAGE BED, DRESSER, 

MIRROR 1,185.80$ 1,347.50$ 

6170-6PC

QUEEB STORAGE BED, DRESSER, 

MIRROR, CHEST 1,603.80$ 1,822.50$    

6170-6PC-NS

3PC QUEEN BED, DRESSER, 

MIRROR, NIGHTSTAND 2,087.80$ 2,372.50$    

6170-QB  QUEEN BED (HDBD, FTBD, RAILS) 525.80$ 597.50$        

2622-KB  KING BED (HDBD, FTBD, RAILS) 723.80$ 822.50$ 

6170-36  NIGHTSTAND 275.00$ 312.50$        

6170-11 CHEST 451.00$ 512.50$        

6170-03 DRESSER 539.00$ 612.50$        

6170-04 MIRROR 132.00$ 150.00$        

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

JN100-5PC QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR 943.80$ 1,416.00$ 

JN100-6PC

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

CHEST 1,317.80$ 1,977.00$    

JN100-6PC-NS

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

NIGHTSTAND 1,130.80$ 1,696.00$    

JN100-6PC-K

KING BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

CHEST 1,480.60$ 2,221.00$ 

JN100-QUEENBED QUEEN BED 407.00$ 611.00$        

JN100-KINGBED KING BED 569.80$ 855.00$ 

JN100DR DRESSER 415.80$ 624.00$        

JN100MR MIRROR 121.00$ 182.00$ 

JN100CH CHEST 374.00$ 561.00$        

JN100NS NIGHTSTAND 187.00$ 281.00$ 

JN100 JENNY

6170 Copeland Gray Storage

2622 Sundance



ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

C9025A-TB TWIN BED 319.00$ 479.00$ 
C9025A-FB FULL BED 341.00$ 512.00$        
C9025A-QB QUEEN BED 363.00$ 545.00$        
C9025A-KB KING BED 503.80$ 756.00$ 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

87500-TB TWIN BED (HB, FB, RAILS) 363.00$ 492.00$        
87510-FB FULL BED (HB, FB, RAILS) 407.00$ 545.00$        
87520-QB QUEEN BED (HB, FB, RAILS) 429.00$ 591.00$        
87530-KB KING BED (HB, FB, RAILS) 481.80$ 657.00$ 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

93930-TB TWIN BED (HB, FB, RAILS) 297.00$ 393.00$ 
93940-FB FULL BED (HB, FB, RAILS) 319.00$ 413.00$        
93950-QB QUEEN BED (HB, FB, RAILS) 341.00$ 426.00$        
93950-KB KING BED (HB, FB, RAILS) 393.80$ 525.00$ 

NO BOX SPRING REQUIRED ON 

ANY SIZE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

53054-5PC QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR 1,361.80$ 2,043.00$ 

53054-6PC

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

CHEST 1,977.80$ 2,967.00$    

53054-6PC-NS

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

NIGHTSTAND 1,667.60$ 2,501.00$    

53054-6PC-K

KING BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

CHEST 2,206.60$ 3,310.00$ 

53054-QB QUEEN BED 437.80$ 657.00$        

53054-KB KING BED 591.80$ 888.00$ 

53054-110 SLAT DRAWER DRESSER 737.00$ 1,106.00$    

53054-510 MIRROR 198.00$ 297.00$ 

53054-310 SLAT DRAWER CHEST 679.80$ 1,020.00$    

53054-410 NIGHTSTAND 305.80$ 459.00$ 

53054 MUSTANG

93900 NEW YORK BROWN PLATFORM BED

87500 TRISTEN PEWTER

Bedrooms

C9025A SKYLINE BICAST



ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

96400-QB QUEEN BED (HB, FB, Rails) 253.00$ 327.00$ 

96400-KB KING BED (HB, FB, Rails) 283.80$ 413.00$        

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

5497-5PC QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR 1,463.00$ 2,195.00$ 

5497-6PC

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

CHEST 2,153.80$ 3,231.00$    

5497-6PC-NS

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

NIGHTSTAND 1,848.00$ 2,772.00$    

5497-QB QUEEN BED (HDBD, FTBD, RAILS) 550.00$ 825.00$ 

5497-KB KING BED (HDBD, FTBD, RAILS) 770.00$ 1,155.00$    

5497-03 DRESSER 759.00$ 1,139.00$    

5497-04 MIRROR 154.00$ 231.00$        

5497-11 CHEST 690.80$ 1,036.00$    

5497-36 NIGHTSTAND 385.00$ 578.00$        

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

86900-5PC QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR 1,449.80$ 1,977.00$ 

86900-6PC

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

CHEST 1,977.80$ 2,637.00$    

86900-6PC-NS

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

NIGHTSTAND 1,757.80$ 2,307.00$    

86900-QB QUEEN BED (HDBD, FTBD, RAILS) 748.00$ 941.00$ 

86900-KB KING BED (HDBD, FTBD, RAILS) 921.80$ 1,284.00$    

86909 DRESSER 561.00$ 792.00$        

86908 MIRROR 165.00$ 162.00$        

86905 CHEST 539.00$ 759.00$        

86907 NIGHTSTAND 319.00$ 459.00$        

86900 PASSAGES

96400  BOLTON UPHOLSTERED PLATFORM BED

5497 GREY BELMAR



ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

BA9698S-5PC

LIGHTED QUEEN 

BED,DRESSER,MIRROR 1,471.80$ 1,977.00$ 

BA9698S-6PC

LIGHTED QUEEN 

BED,DRESSER,MIRROR,& CHEST 2,153.80$ 2,637.00$    

BA9698S-6PC-NS

LIGHTED QUEEN BED, DRESSER, 

MIRROR,& NIGHTSTAND 1,848.00$ 2,307.00$    

BA9698S-QB KIGHTED QUEEB BED COMPLETE 701.80$ 941.00$ 

BA9698S-KB LIGHTED KING BED COMPLETE 825.00$ 1,284.00$    

BA9698S-050 DRESSER 616.00$ 792.00$        

BA9698S-060 LIGHTED MIRROR 198.00$ 162.00$        

BA9698S-070 CHEST 528.00$ 759.00$        

BA9698S-040 NIGHTSTAND 261.80$ 459.00$        

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

EG100-5PC

QUEEN STORAGE 

BED,DRESSER,MIRROR 1,537.80$ 1,977.00$ 

EG100-6PC

QUEEN STORAGE BED, 

DRESSER,MIRROR, & CHEST 1,911.80$ 2,637.00$    

EG100-6PC-NS

QUEEN STORAGE BED, DRESSER, 

MIRROR, NIGHTSTAND 1,735.80$ 2,307.00$    

EG170QB QUEEN STORAGE COMPLETED BED 1,009.80$ 941.00$ 

EG170KB KING STORAGE COMPLETED BED 1,229.80$ 1,284.00$    

EG100DR DRESSER 484.00$ 792.00$        

EG100MR MIRROR 85.80$ 162.00$        

EG100CH CHEST 393.80$ 759.00$        

EG100NS NIGHTSTAND 209.00$ 459.00$        

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

EG200-5PC

QUEEN STORAGE 

BED,DRESSER,MIRROR 1,537.80$ 1,977.00$ 

EG200-6PC

QUEEN STORAGE BED, 

DRESSER,MIRROR, & CHEST 1,911.80$ 2,637.00$    

EG200-6PC-NS

QUEEN STORAGE BED, DRESSER, 

MIRROR, NIGHTSTAND 1,735.80$ 2,307.00$    

EG300QB QUEEN STORAGE COMPLETED BED 1,009.80$ 941.00$ 

EG300KB KING STORAGE COMPLETED BED 1,229.80$ 1,284.00$    

EG200DR DRESSER 484.00$ 792.00$        

EG200MR MIRROR 85.80$ 162.00$        

EG200CH CHEST 393.80$ 759.00$        

EG200NS NIGHTSTAND 209.00$ 459.00$        

VALENTINO SILVER

EMILY GREY

EMILY MERLOT



ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

NH100-5PC QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR 778.80$ 1,977.00$ 

NH100-6PC

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, & 

CHEST 1,097.80$ 2,637.00$    

NH100-6PC-NS

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

NIGHTSTAND 965.80$ 2,307.00$    

NH100-TB TWIN BED 261.80$ 941.00$ 

NH100-FB FULL BED 281.60$ 1,284.00$    

NH100-QB QUEEN BED 283.80$ 792.00$        

NH100-KB KING BED 459.80$ 162.00$        

NH100DR DRESSER 429.00$ 759.00$        

NH100MR MIRROR 66.00$ 459.00$        

NH100CH CHEST 319.00$ 759.00$        

NH100NS NIGHTSTAND 187.00$ 459.00$        

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

B2264-5PC QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR 1,625.80$ 1,977.00$ 

B2264-6PC

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, & 

CHEST 2,307.80$ 2,637.00$    

B2264-6PC-NS

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

NIGHTSTAND 1,955.80$ 2,307.00$    

B2264-QB QUEEN BED 701.80$ 941.00$ 

B2264-KB  KING BED 869.00$ 1,284.00$    

B2264-050 DRESSER 789.80$ 792.00$        

B2264-060 MIRROR 143.00$ 162.00$        

B2264-070 CHEST 701.80$ 759.00$        

B2264-040 NIGHTSTAND 341.00$ 459.00$        

-$ 

-$ 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

B2818-5PC QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR 965.80$ 1,977.00$ 

B2818-6PC

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, & 

CHEST 1,317.80$ 2,637.00$    

B2818-6PC-NS

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

NIGHTSTAND 1,097.80$ 2,307.00$    

B2818-QB QUEEN BED 437.80$ 941.00$ 

B2818-KB KING BED 591.80$ 1,284.00$    

B2818-050 DRESSER 437.80$ 792.00$        

B2818-060 MIRROR 99.00$ 162.00$        

B2818-070 CHEST 327.80$ 759.00$        

B2818-040 NIGHTSTAND 165.00$ 459.00$        

-$ 

-$ 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

NATHAN

SEVILLA

TIMARRON BEDROOM

JESSUP BEDROOM



C7302A-5PC QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR 847.00$ 1,977.00$ 

C7302A-6PC

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, & 

CHEST 1,163.80$ 2,637.00$    

C7302A-6PC-NS

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

NIGHTSTAND 1,075.80$ 2,307.00$    

C7302A-TB TWIN BED 275.00$ 941.00$ 

C7302A-FB FULL BED 327.80$ 1,284.00$    

C7302A-QB QUEEN BED 319.00$ 792.00$        

C7302A-KB KING BED 462.00$ 162.00$        

C7302A-040 DRESSER 429.00$ 759.00$        

C7302A-050 MIRROR 99.00$ 459.00$        

C7302A-030 CHEST 327.80$ 

C7302A-020 NIGHTSTAND 231.00$ 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

C7313W-5PC QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR 943.80$ 1,977.00$ 

C7313W-6PC

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, & 

CHEST 1,295.80$ 2,637.00$    

C7313W-6PC-NS

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

NIGHTSTAND 1,119.80$ 2,307.00$    

C7313W-TB TWIN BED 305.80$ 941.00$ 

C7313W-FB FULL BED 349.80$ 1,284.00$    

C7313W-QB QUEEN BED 327.80$ 792.00$        

C7313W-KB KING BED 525.80$ 162.00$        

C7313W-040 DRESSER 517.00$ 759.00$        

C7313W-050 MIRROR 99.00$ 459.00$        

C7313W-030 CHEST 371.80$ 

C7313W-020 NIGHTSTAND 187.00$ 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

C8164A-5PC QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR 1,185.80$ 1,977.00$ 

C8164A-6PC

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, & 

CHEST 1,537.80$ 2,637.00$    

C8164A-6PC-NS

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

NIGHTSTAND 1,405.80$ 2,307.00$    

C8164A-QB QUEEN BED 525.80$ 941.00$ 

C8164A-KB KING BED 789.80$ 1,284.00$    

C8164A-040 DRESSER 503.80$ 792.00$        

C8164A-050 MIRROR 165.00$ 162.00$        

C8164A-030 CHEST 349.80$ 759.00$        

C8164A-020 NIGHTSTAND 231.00$ 459.00$        

-$ 

-$ 

COTTAGE BAY WHITE BEDROOM 

BATON ROUGE BEDROOM



ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

SV800-5PC QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR 1,361.80$ 1,977.00$ 

SV800-6PC

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, & 

CHEST 1,845.80$ 2,637.00$    

SV800-6PC-NS

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

NIGHTSTAND 1,595.00$ 2,307.00$    

SV800-QB QUEEN BED 657.80$ 941.00$ 

SV800-KB KING BED 877.80$ 1,284.00$    

SV800DR DRESSER 572.00$ 792.00$        

SV800MR MIRROR 132.00$ 162.00$        

SV800CH CHEST 495.00$ 759.00$        

SV800NS NIGHTSTAND 261.80$ 459.00$        

-$ 

-$ 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

C8311A-5PC QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR 591.80$ 1,977.00$ 

C8311A-6PC

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, & 

CHEST 789.80$ 2,637.00$    

C8311A-6PC-NS

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

NIGHTSTAND 701.80$ 2,307.00$    

C8311A-FB FULL BED 209.00$ 941.00$ 

C8311A-QB QUEEN BED 209.00$ 1,284.00$    

C8311A-KB KING BED 327.80$ 792.00$        

C8311A-040 DRESSER 319.00$ 162.00$        

C8311A-050 MIRROR 66.00$ 759.00$        

C8311A-030 CHEST 217.80$ 459.00$        

C8311A-020 NIGHTSTAND 129.80$ 

-$ 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

C8321A-5PC QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR 591.80$ 1,977.00$ 

C8321A-6PC

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, & 

CHEST 789.80$ 2,637.00$    

C8321A-6PC-NS

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

NIGHTSTAND 701.80$ 2,307.00$    

C8321A-FB FULL BED 209.00$ 941.00$ 

C8321A-QB QUEEN BED 209.00$ 1,284.00$    

C8321A-KB KING BED 327.80$ 792.00$        

C8321A-040 DRESSER 319.00$ 162.00$        

C8321A-050 MIRROR 66.00$ 759.00$        

C8321A-030 CHEST 217.80$ 459.00$        

C8321A-020 NIGHTSTAND 129.80$ 

-$ 

SULLIVAN BEDROOM

SALT CREEK SAND BEDROOM 

SALT CREEK GRAY BEDROOM 



ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

SC600-5PC QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR 1,603.80$ 1,977.00$ 

SC600-6PC

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, & 

CHEST 2,109.80$ 2,637.00$    

SC600-6PC-NS

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

NIGHTSTAND 1,887.60$ 2,307.00$    

SC670QB QUEEN BED W/STORAGE 877.80$ 941.00$ 

SC670KB KING BED W/ STORAGE 1,163.80$ 1,284.00$    

SC600DR DRESSER 591.80$ 792.00$        

SC600MR MIRROR 134.20$ 162.00$        

SC600CH CHEST 363.00$ 759.00$        

SC600NS NIGHTSTAND 173.80$ 459.00$        

-$ 

-$ 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

1672-5PC QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR 811.80$ 1,977.00$ 

1672-6PC

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, & 

CHEST 1,163.80$ 2,637.00$    

1672-6PC-NS

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

NIGHTSTAND 965.80$ 2,307.00$    

1672-QB QUEEN BED 305.80$ 941.00$ 

1672-KB KING BED 451.00$ 1,284.00$    

1672-351 DRESSER 429.00$ 792.00$        

1672-422 MIRROR 88.00$ 162.00$        

1672-391 CHEST 363.00$ 759.00$        

1672-402 NIGHTSTAND 173.80$ 459.00$        

-$ 

-$ 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

1060-5PC QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR 778.80$ 1,977.00$ 

1060-6PC

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, & 

CHEST 1,097.80$ 2,637.00$    

1060-6PC-NS

QUEEN BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, 

NIGHTSTAND 965.80$ 2,307.00$    

1060-TB TWIN BED 275.00$ 941.00$ 

1060-FB FULL BED 294.80$ 1,284.00$    

1060-QB QUEEN BED 305.80$ 792.00$        

1060-KB KING BED 437.80$ 162.00$        

1060-10 DRESSER 415.80$ 759.00$        

1060-20 MIRROR 90.20$ 459.00$        

1060-70 CHEST 319.00$ 

1060-80 NIGHTSTAND 187.00$ 

SCOTT WHITE 

RADCLIFF ROAD 

GRANT



ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

83201-QB QUEEN GREY 393.80$ 1,977.00$ 

83211-QB QUEEN BLACK 393.80$ 2,637.00$    

8321-QB QUEEN BROWN 393.80$ 2,307.00$    

83204-KB KING GREY 495.00$ 941.00$ 

83214-KB KING BLACK 495.00$ 1,284.00$    

83224-KB KING BROWN 495.00$ 792.00$        

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMC PRICE RETAIL

94251 QUEEN BED 462.00$ 1,977.00$ 

94261 KING BED 495.00$ 2,637.00$    

BRENTMORE UPHOLSTERED BED 

94250 WESTERLY UPHOLSTERED BED 
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